
1 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 8 39.55 20.63 18.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2Tq < 6.02 -1.89 4.13-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.063 1 0 1 2

24.33 20.63

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

18.92

2 門  田  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 1 38.76 20.48 18.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.032 1 1 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 2

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 2 0 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

18.80 20.48

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.674.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

18.28
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3 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 13 38.14 19.42 19.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q+2T ! 7.20 -1.38 5.82-1 -4 -2 -3 -2

2 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.692 1 0 0 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

21.31 19.42

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.585.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.925.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.005.50 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

19.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 11 36.74 19.66 17.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 0 1 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 0 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 1 0

19.94 19.66

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

17.08
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5 鈴  木      苺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 4 33.57 17.65 15.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 0 -2 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

5 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.21 3.970 -3 -1 -1 -1

6 CSp2 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.53 1.47-2 -3 0 -3 -3

18.68 17.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

15.92

6 佐  村  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 7 33.48 17.28 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.50 2.48-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 1 1 1 2

4 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

17.28 17.28

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.924.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

16.20
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7 近  藤  花  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 10 31.29 15.49 16.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2Tq < 4.74 -1.49 3.25-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.012 1 0 1 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 0 0 1 1

16.50 15.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

16.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 小  林  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 12 30.85 15.65 16.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 0 -2 -1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.631 0 0 0 0

17.55 15.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

16.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 川  上  亜  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 9 30.85 15.31 16.54 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

3 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

17.12 15.31

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 5.00

16.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 犬  塚  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 3 30.20 15.14 16.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0 1 1

4 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

14.90 15.14

Skating Skills 0.80 4.333.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.833.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.923.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.083.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

16.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 河  江  寿々見

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 14 26.20 11.06 16.14 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 1 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 -1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 -1 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 1 0 0

12.08 11.06

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.173.75 4.00 4.75 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.75

16.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 古  財  莉  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 5 24.25 10.51 13.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

11.95 10.51

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.253.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

13.74
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